1Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A.
﻿
CTG
CTG DS ENG13/07/2021
Core balance transformer
Description
CTG is a family of "core balance transformers".
These devices detect the difference in the current

CTG035: Approx. 80 g
CTG050: Approx. 100 g
CTG070: Approx. 125 g
CTG120: Approx. 235 g
CTG160: Approx. 1220 g
CTG210: Approx. 1860 g
Dimensions (mm)
(WxHxD)
CTG035: 64 x 74 x 20 mm
CTG050: 87 x 98 x 20 mm
CTG070: 105 x 117 x 20 mm
CTG120: 155 x 170 x 20 mm
CTG160: 241 x 254 x 33 mm
CTG210: 290 x 304 x 33 mm
Internal diameter
CTG035: 35mm
CTG050: 50mm
CTG070: 70mm
CTG120: 120mm
CTG160: 161mm
CTG210: 210mm
74
35
64 40
20